Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,199

5,705

R$
3,906.94

19-09-2017

19-09-2017

19-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
MATERIAL DE

HIGIENE E LIMPEZA,
DESTINADO AS
SECRETARIAS

MUNICIPAIS/SEMED,
CONFORME PREGAO
PRESENCIAL COM
REGISTRO DE
PRECO N2 015/2017.




